1
PAGE
38
For North American orders shop online: www.bocedwards.com or call: 1-800-848-9800
ESDP12 SCROLL PUMP
The ESDP12 is not suitable for applications where vapor pumping is
required.
APPLICATIONS

Pa
ESDP12
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ORDERING NUMBER
ESDP12B A710-02-909
SPARES ORDERING NUMBER
Tip seals kit A710-02-026
Minor service kit A710-02-820
Major service kit A710-02-800
Major service tool kit A710-02-025
Torr
10
0
-2